
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

The Tax Discussion Groups are tailor-made to equip you with the tax 

technical skills, industry contacts and professional understanding to lead 

your team and your own development with confidence.  
 

Meetings are held the third Thursday of every month from February to November with 

a maximum of 30 attendees per session. 

 

Each session includes a topical presentation and group tax discussion around problem 

in practice or current and recent tax cases delivered either in-person or online. 

 

 

 

All subscriptions are valid for 2024 only. Please see the registration page for registration options. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Please select your registration type: 

 Wed 21 Feb 
 43948 

 Wed 20 Mar 
 43949 

 Wed 17 Apr 
          43950 

 Wed 15 May 
          43951 

 Wed 19 Jun 
          43952 
 

 Wed 17 Jul 
 43953 

 Wed 21 Aug 
 43954 

 Wed 18 Sep 
          43955 

 Wed 16 Oct 
          43956 

 Wed 20 Nov 
          43957 
 

 
 

    

 

Please select your session/s: 

 Member Non member 

Full series – 10 sessions  $250  $400 

 

43946| WD 

Dietary requirements:  

 

 


